
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-127BPU Name: Construction Mgmt and Inspection - Skyfarm 'A' and
Hansford Court Lift Station Reconstruction

Status:Type: BPU- Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/3/2020 Board of Public Utilities

On agenda: Final action:6/18/2020

Title: MOTION - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT FOR CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT AND
INSPECTION - SKYFARM ‘A’ AND HANSFORD COURT LIFT STATION RECONSTRUCTION

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Transportation and Public Works Department, the
Water Department and the Contract Review Subcommittee that the Board, by motion, approve a
Professional Services Agreement with Coastland Civil Engineering, of Santa Rosa, CA, for
construction management and inspection services associated with construction contract C02201 -
Skyfarm ‘A’ and Hansford Court Lift Station Reconstruction in the amount not to exceed $328,108.00.

Sponsors: Board of Public Utilities

Indexes: Exempt Project

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment 1, 3. Attachment 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Public Utilities6/18/2020 1 Pass

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

